
 
 

 

(CALIFORNIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                            D-CA-08 
 

 

SEXTA 2 DE JANEIRO, 2026 
Inicio 17:30  

1 
$70,000 MD 3YO 1600M(7) 

APROX 17:30 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
PICK FIVE 1/2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GETTING CLOSER (FTL) 6/1 Ayuso 122 

2 MISS WATERMELON (FTL) 6/5 Kimura 122 

3 SOUL SISTER (FTL) 20/1 Frey 122 

4 WOLF HILL (FTL) 5/1 Herrera 122 

5 SOUNDS LUCKY (FTL) 4/1 Hernandez 122 

6 BANZAI BETTY (FTL) 5/1 Rispoli 122 

7 BANK SHOT (FTL) 10/1 Escobedo 122 

 

2 
$21,000 MD CLM 4&5YO 1200M (7) 
APROX 18:02 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LUCKY NEA (L) 10/1 Mussad 117 

2 EAST BOCA KIBBUTZ (L) 2/1 Orantes 124 

3 MOLLY JENSEN (L) 3/1 Gonzalez 124 

4 CELESTIAL SKIES (L) 6/1 Pereira 124 

5 GOING GREAT GUNS (L) 6/1 Bautista 119 

6 DANCING THRU FIRE (FTL) 10/1 Aguilar 124 

7 TOM'S STAR (L) 7/2 Orduna-Rojas 124 

 

3 
$18,000 FM CLM 4UP 1100M (8) 
APROX 18:34 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 A TOAST TO LANIE (L) 9/5 Gonzalez 124 

2 WALK'N THE BEACH (L) 20/1 Frey 124 

3 MIA MAC (L) 30/1 Herrera 124 

4 HEADSTRONG WAYS (L) 4/1 Pereira 124 

5 RECKLESS OPTIMISM (L) 20/1 Escobedo 124 

6 TIGER FIRE (L) 6/5 Rispoli 124 

7 LENA LINDGARD (L) 8/1 Aguilar 124 

8 SELSAE (L) 30/1 Bautista 119 

 

4 
$70,000 MD 4&5YO 1200M(T) (9) 

APROX 19:06 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FIVE 4/5/6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 VRON BY YOU (FTL) 12/1 Kimura 124 

2 INFINITUM (L) 7/5 Hernandez 124 

3 BIG BILL (L) 6/1 Lezcano 124 

4 HIGH KING (L) 30/1 Frey 124 

5 OMNIFICENT (L) 10/1 Jaramillo 124 

6 ROXIIESBADBOY (L) 30/1 Antongeorgi III 124 

7 STRAIT UP COUNTRY (L) 20/1 Gonzalez 124 

8 OTTO'S MAGIC (L) 3/1 Rispoli 124 

9 MAURY WILLS (L) 9/2 Ayuso 124 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 

(HCP) HANDICAP  (STK) STAKE. 

 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF.  

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA 

5 
$20,000 CLM 4UP 1100M (8) 

APROX 19:37 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

PICK FOUR 5/6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DIRTY WORDS (L) 1/1 Jaramillo 124 

2 CUPID'S CRUSADER (L) 12/1 Frey 124 

3 NAVAL HARBOR (L) 20/1 Bautista 119 

4 BROADWAY UNIONS (L) 5/1 Pereira 124 

5 WHATS THE BUZZ (L) 10/1 Herrera 124 

6 UNBREAKABLE TRUST (L) 30/1 Garcia 124 

7 BLUEGRASS GO GO (L) 4/1 Franco 124 

8 SPIRITIST (L) 6/1 Ayuso 124 

 

6 
$70,000 ALW CLM 4UP 1200M (9) 

APROX 20:07 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SIMPLE SONG (L) 9/2 Kimura 122 

2 STYLE CAT (L) 15/1 Fresu 124 

3 HAWKER (L) 6/1 Jaramillo 122 

4 WHISKYGINANDBRANDY (FTL) 20/1 Ayuso 124 

5 SEE THROUGH IT (L) 5/1 Pereira 124 

6 DECAPO (L) 8/1 Frey 122 

7 COMEDY TOWN (L) 5/2 Berrios 124 

8 R HEISMAN (L) 30/1 Aguilar 124 

9 RED FLAG (L) 3/1 Rispoli 124 

 

7 
$70,000 FM ALW CLM 4UP 1600M(T) 
(8) 
APROX 20:37 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GARDEN PARTY (L) 8/1 Demuro 122 

2 JUST A KISS (L) 3/1 Ayuso 122 

3 MIZ CLUBCALI (L) 6/1 Jaramillo 122 

4 QUANTUM INNERGY (L) 9/2 Berrios 122 

5 CALIFORNIA ROCKS (L) 20/1 Herrera 122 

6 STOP DIGGING (L) 9/2 Hernandez 122 

7 NANCI GRIFFITH (L) 5/1 Maldonado 124 

8 NOTHING IS FOREVER (L) 4/1 Frey 124 

 

8 
$21,000 MD CLM 3YO 1100M (13) 

APROX 21:07 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 VOUCHER (FTL) 15/1 Belmont 122 

2 MATTS ADVISOR  10/1 Frey 122 

3 JAMAL  20/1 Herrera 122 

4 GENTLEMAN RANCHER (FTL) 8/1 Payeras 122 

5 ONE STEP BEYOND (FTL) 6/1 Kimura 122 

6 ONE HAPPY DUDE  4/1 Pereira 122 

7 WASTED WARRIOR (FTL) 5/1 Orantes 122 

8 LANZADOR (FTL) 9/2 Lezcano 122 

9 LA MOTTA AVENUE (FTL) 12/1 Herrera 122 

10 JIMMY DELIVERS (FTL) 15/1 Escobedo 122 

11 TASCADERO  30/1 Aguilar 122 

12 KIKI RIDE (FTL) 8/1 Ayuso 122 

13 GOLDEN CHASER (AE) 5/1 Laprida 122 

 

 

 

 

 


